1241-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
DPX Series
Features
 DIN Rail Mount Version of TDK-Lambda’s PX Series
 1600VDC Input to Output Isolation
 Wide Operating Temperature Range
 Internally Protected
 All In One Package

 Safety Agency Approval  - CE Mark
 Size (W x H x L)  in(mm) 0.96 x 2.27 x 4.92” (24.5 x 57.6 x 125mm)
 Weight  g 182g
 Warranty  yrs Three Years
Specifi cations
Key Market Segments & Applications
 Remote on/off  (ref. to neg. input)  -
1251-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision A8: Aug 2019
DPX Series
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/dpx-series.htm
Output Output Input  Ripple & Noise Max Load
 Voltage (V)  Current (A) Voltage (VDC) Model (Pk to Pk mV) Cap (uF)
Single Outputs
 5V 8A 9.5 - 36VDC DPX4024WS05 50mV  13600uF
 12V 3.33A 9.5 - 36VDC DPX4024WS12 75mV  2360uF
 15V 2.67A 9.5 - 36VDC DPX4024WS15 75mV  1510uF
 5V 8A 18 - 75VDC DPX4048WS05 50mV  13600uF
 12V 3.33A 18 - 75VDC DPX4048WS12 75mV  2360uF
 15V 2.67A 18 - 75VDC DPX4048WS15 75mV  1510uF
 5V 12A 18 - 36VDC DPX6024S05 75mV  20400uF
 12V 5A 18 - 36VDC DPX6024S12 100mV  3550uF
 15V 4A 18 - 36VDC DPX6024S15 100mV  2300uF
 5V 12A 36 - 75VDC DPX6048S05 75mV  20400uF
 12V 5A 36 - 75VDC DPX6048S12 100mV  3550uF
 15V 4A 36 - 75VDC DPX6048S15 100mV  2300uF
Dual  Outputs
 ±12 1.667A 9.5 - 36VDC DPX4024WD12 120mV  ±1200uF
 ±15 1.333A 9.5 - 36VDC DPX4024WD15 150mV  ±1510uF
 ±12 1.667A 18 - 75VDC DPX4048WD12 120mV  ±1200uF
 ±15 1.333A 18 - 75VDC DPX4048WD15 150mV  ±1510uF
Triple  Outputs
 +5V, ±12V 6, ±0.4A 9.5 - 18VDC DPX4012T0512 50 / 75mV  6800uF, ±330uF
 +5V, ±15V 6, ±0.3A 9.5 - 18VDC DPX4012T0515 50 / 75mV  6800uF, ±110uF
 +5V, ±12V 6, ±0.4A 18 - 36VDC DPX4024T0512 50 / 75mV  6800uF, ±330uF
 +5V, ±15V 6, ±0.3A 18 - 36VDC DPX4024T0515 50 / 75mV  6800uF, ±110uF
 +5V, ±12V 6, ±0.4A 36 - 75VDC DPX4048T0512 50 / 75mV  6800uF, ±330uF
 +5V, ±15V 6, ±0.3A 36 - 75VDC DPX4048T0515 50 / 75mV  6800uF, ±110uF
Model Selector
Outline Drawing
 PIN SINGLE DUAL TRIPLE